
ÓÓ

Ó Ó

47.30 A

1

1

1 1

BLDG T

BLDG S

BLDG G-H

BLDG A
BLDG B

BLDG C

BLDG D

BLDG E BLDG F

BLDG I

BLDG N

BLDG M

BLDG L

BLDG K

BLDG J

40
.2

8

15. 29
8.2 54.0 4

11. 70

6.0 2
6.1 8

6.0 1

4.0 8

38
. 3

2

15. 29
8.2 54.0 4

4.0 8
6.0 1

6.1 8

6.0 2
11. 70

36
. 3

5 36
. 3

5

38
. 4

3

15. 44
8.7 7

10. 85
6.0 2

6.8 8

3.9 4

4.1 0
6.0 2

23. 56 23. 22 23. 62

23. 6223. 79
24. 14

40
.0

40
. 0

2
39

. 8
6

38
. 0

4
40

. 8
7

40
. 0

1

23. 65 23. 00 23. 61

24. 08 24. 0823. 16

37.87

27. 49

28. 08
37. 98

38. 00

23. 55 23. 18 23. 67

24. 15 23. 19 24. 09

37
.9

6

38
. 0

27
. 9

4

28
. 0

38
. 0

2

37
. 0

4

23. 67

23. 67 23. 18

23. 58

23. 45

23. 65 23. 12

24. 16

30
.0

5

38
.1

4

28
. 1

0

38
.1

0
40

.1
0

30
. 0

0 30. 0

40. 0

27
.9

2

40
.0

0

40
.0

0

23. 6023. 2023. 17

23. 65

23. 58

24. 65 23. 24

23. 64

23. 68

23. 68

23. 59

23. 64

24. 15

23. 64

23. 71

24. 25

40. 98

37. 21

41. 15

37. 27

41. 17

23. 82
23. 87

24. 01

23. 60

41
. 0

6

37
. 1

7

41
. 0

6

24. 05

23. 66

29. 46

29. 29

43
.5

4

38
. 0

6

43
. 4

9

24. 09

23. 71

41
. 0

2

37
. 6

6

23. 64

23. 68

23. 77

23. 65
23. 70

23. 63

23. 72
23. 64

40
. 9

3

37
. 5

6

41
. 0

2

23. 69

24. 04

40
. 9

7

37
. 1

0

23. 63

23. 92

23. 68

23. 96

23. 67

23. 58

40
. 9

9

40
. 9

7

37
. 1

5

40
. 8

9

24. 57

25. 02

24. 25

24. 26
24. 61

25. 12

24. 31

24. 29

43
. 4

6

38
. 0

343
. 5

5

38
. 0

343
. 5

7

23. 55
23. 89

23. 06

40
. 9

2

23. 70

41
. 0

5

37
. 1

9

41
. 0

6 23. 63

24. 04

27. 83

25. 02

43
.4

4

25. 19

25. 77

24. 69

25. 08

25. 08

43
.4

4

25. 02

25. 25

43
.4

443
. 3

9

43
. 4

2

43
. 4

4

17. 85

25. 52

23. 69

23. 97

17. 76

17. 49 41

41

27
. 0

3

41
. 0

1

37
. 0

5

13
. 9

0

5.9 4

18. 39

23. 93

18. 41

18. 49

24. 01

28. 85

23. 93

23. 94

44
.1

7

42
. 7

7

34
. 1

244
. 6

5

18. 09

23. 51

24. 30

18. 46

24. 03

23. 68

43
.5

1

37
. 9

8

43
. 4

5

43
. 4

4

25. 48

25. 04

24. 08

24. 16

24. 93

24. 84

24. 15

24. 20 43
. 4

037
. 7

5

53
. 2

0

37
. 8

4

43
. 2

9

25. 24

25. 27

23. 91

23. 72

23. 75

43
.4

7 43
. 4

5

38
. 0

2

43
. 6

0

25. 02

61
62

63

64
65

66

474849

50
51

5253

54
555657

585960

20

22

24

19

21

23

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17
18

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

PHASE 1

1

2 3 4
5 6 7

1 2 3
4 5 6

8 9
10 11

12 13 14

7

2
3

4
5

6

1

7
8

10
9 11 12

13 14

1
2

3
4

5

7
6 8

10
9

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

18

20
19

21
22

23
24

25
26

27

30
31

29
28

32

MA
TC

H 
 LI

NE

MATCH  LINE

P/O 252.39-1-1

P/
O 

25
2.

39
-1

-1

P/
O 

25
2.

39
-1

-1

P/O 252.39-1-1

P/
O 

25
2.

39
-1

-1

P/O 252.39-1-1

MATCH  LINE

MATCH  LINE

MA
TC

H 
 LI

NE

MA
TC

H 
 LI

NE

MA
TC

H 
 LI

NE

MATCH  LINE

8
(CONDO FOOTPRINTS)

69

9 68 67

10 11
26. 69

24. 98 11
. 0

1

44
. 6

5

13
. 2

5

24. 70

12
. 3

0

46
. 1

1

20. 48

40
. 4

6
44

. 2
0

26. 60

25. 0810
. 9

7

13
. 5

8
11

. 8
6

BLDG U

N 1,678,000

E 7
11

,00
0

N 1,678,000 E 7
12

,50
0

N 1,677,000

E 7
12

,50
0

N 1,677,000

E 7
11

,00
0

N 1,678,000

E 7
14

,00
0

N 1,677,000

E 7
14

,00
0

N 1,676,000

E 7
11

,00
0

N 1,676,000

E 7
12

,50
0

N 1,676,000

E 7
14

,00
0

310.52 A(C)

35.31 A(C)

5.68 A

5.00 A

5.01 A

35.97 A(C)

65.59 A(C)

17.70 A(C)

39.69 A(C)

74.18 A(C)

1

85
4.6

4

384.36
593.34

168.17

513.06
583.07 470.38

260.21

423.53

912.9
1729.56

1100(S)

290

148

196.70

160.24

200

200

140

140

480

291.51

415(S)

288.07
150

100(S)

245(S)

365(S)
300(S)

270(S)

260(S)

570.17

369.10

434.98

1460(S)
870(S)

1390(S)
453.27

100(S) 200(S)

300(S)230(S)

505.63

450

420

50(S) 80(S)

70(S)

67.62

300(S)

500(S)

450(S)
260(S)

704.81

147.81

50

61
.02

721.62

105(S)

140(S)

100.14

90(S)

59
9.5

2

14
92

.87

33
0

41
0

30
0

40

2340

75125

358.94

894.05

275.43 150

150

150

150

545(S)

300(S)

691.45

411
.88

100

100

130

130

85

80.0

110.00

110.00

150

150

100100

150

100

100
100100

100

150

150

155(S)

129

170

1250(S)

725(S)

221.92

450(S)

39
2.5

7

679.75

47
0

600(S)

729.60

450(S)

471.44

125

662.69

373.14

177.7

51 131.4654.19

187.04

59
4

1000(S)

890(S)

40
0(S

)

10
10

(S
)

1013(S)

238.34

67.33

123.12

70

205(S)

828.71

85
3.5

0

1415.00

10
25

(S) 80
7.0

2
23

0(S
)

200
205

264

115(S)
115.53

137.47

291.87

291.87

137.47

384.63

100100

200

200

99
.99

421.41

990.0

23
7.3

3

2085(S)

164
0(S

)

645(S)

124.46

15
0.3

5

217.00

150.0

20
0

27.79 A(C)

71.32 A

7.81 A(C)

6.17 A(C)

5.30 A(C)

36.39 A

3.00 A

38.92 A 

18.48 A(C)

3.79 A

38.70 A(C)

1.08 A(C)

9.78 A

9.76 A

37.51 A(C)

4.49 A(C)

4.29 A(C)

2.76 A(C)20.49 A(C)

10.75 A

10.46 A(C)

16.32 A(C)

9.80 A
(C)

3.78 A

24.77 A 

13.68 A

22.35 A(C)

23.18 A

43.86 A

181.46 A

3.90 A

3.90 A

13.59 A

4.97 A
(C)

3.20 A
(C)

2.76 A

36.93 A(C)

5.10 A(C)

2.48 A

6.22 A

12.74 A

79.81 A

7.58 A

56.00 A

13.26 A(C)

177.73 A

44.00 A

11.48 A

58.80 A

10.00 A

670.88 A(C)

123.13 A(C)

25.43 A(C)

8.41 A

28.76 A(C)

6.65 A
1.77 A

24.79 A 

1.38 A

27.69 A

30.30 A

5.58A

1.10 A(C)

3.70 A(C)

34.96 A

3

11

15

1

2

40

44

43

47

45

46

48

53

55

56

58

57

60

61

52

32

62

68

59

47

JOHN
LAWRENCE

TRACT

J. HARRIS TRACT

1

2

2

1

2

1

31
31 30

30 16

1

1516
15

2

2
1

15

JOHN

1

2

3

5

3

4 2

1

7

5F

8

5A

6

23.2

24

2

8

11

2021

22

23

25

28.1

30

33

36.1

40

41

42

58
76.1

78

79

80

1

39

5.1

7

10

9

13.1

15

16

18

19

24

26

32

38.1

43

44

45

47

48

49

51

53
54

55

56

57

59

65

74

75.1

68

71
72

73

77

81

12
60

62

67

34

35

63.1

29

70

6
46

61

64

82

ROAD
ALEXY

LOCKHART

ROAD

LO
CK

HA
RT

RO
AD

WOOD

HILL

ROAD

BA
Y

RO
AD

RUSSELL

ROAD

HILL

BAY

ROAD

HILL

ROAD

33

32

44

3

2

3

4

3

12

48

32
48

12 32

12
11

9

9

8

8

9

9

46

5

7

6

4

5

3

2

3

4

4

5

5

6

7

6 FRENCH

FR
EN

CH

MO
UN

TA
IN

TR
AC

T

FRENCH

TRACT

JOSHUA

HARRIS

FRENCH
JOSHUA

HARRISMOUNTAIN

TRACT

LOCATION

JOSHUA FRENCH

TRACT

1

11 48
FRENCH

TRACT
MOUNTAIN

JOSHUA HARRIS
LOCATION

HARRIS
LOCATION

MOUNTAIN

10

113

2

48

12

MOUNTAIN

3 3

LOCATION

47

1

47

47

48

MISION SOCIETY
ST. PAUL THE APOSTLE

P/O 239.18-1-57.2
MATCH  LINE

P/O
 23

9.2
0-1

-22

MATCH LINE

P/O 239.18-1-1 P/O 240.00-1-23

4.07 A
36.2

6.95 A
36.3

9.71 A
36.4

7.97 A
36.5

5.29 A
36.6

24.86 A
36.7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7671.20

346.68
401.64

375.02

262.41

5.2
6.70 A

472.66

3.64 A
63.2

STATE OF
NEW YORK

STATE OF
NEW YORK

STATE OF NEW YORK

STATE OF
NEW YORK

STATE OF NEW YORK

STATE OF NEW YORK

STATE OF
NEW YORK

STATE OF NEW YORK

STATE OF
NEW YORK

STATE OF
NEW YORK

STATE OF NEW YORK

MA
TC

H 
 LI

NE

MATCH LINE
MATCH LINE

RUSSEL

150

150

150

150

150

100

100

100100
163.95

163.95

73.86
73.86

100

100

75.2
75.8

75.9

75.6
75.7

6.55 A

38.2
5.28 A

38.3
10.99 A

526.67

118.4 A
75.4

75.3
6.40
A(C)

2.89 A(C)

5.65 A(C)

5.45 A(C)

5.64 A(C)

8.74 A(C)

67.71 A(C)

570(S)

187.28 A(C)

13.2
2.21 A

50.99114.13

(3)

(4)

10.33 A
83

33
9.6

3

10.76 A
84

32
0.5

7

5.05 A
85

95.06

(5)

6.10 A
86

210.03

(6)

5.34 A
87

(7)

5.01 A
88

403.42
38.59

494.20

(8)

(10)

5.01 A
28.2

374.34

(9)

7.51 A
28.3 31

9.6
8

(11)

89

395(S)

315(S)

90
1.57 
A(C)

42.00 A
76.2

1639.32

133.63

9199.0
99.42102.89

CHUCK

24.27 A
52.21

801.57

10.00 A
52.22

MATCH LINE
MATCH LINE

P/O 265.00-1-52

N 1,680,000

E 7
20

,00
0

N 1,680,000

E 7
08

,00
0

N 1,672,000

E 7
20

,00
0

N 1,672,000

E 7
08

,00
0

2.20 A
1.04 A 1.03 A

27.87 A(C)

2.06 A

2.94 A

1.07 A 1.92 A
2.26 A

3.75 A

2.22 A
1.09 A

1.14 A1.14 A
1.14 A1.19 A

1.00 A

1.45 A

20.18 A

14.00 A

14.00 A

36.28 A(C)

2.90 A

3.19 A

23.00 A

12.07 A

17.21 A

16.81 A

1

691.65

199.31

200.0

200.0

200.0

200.0

203.91

208.81

192.83

255
.15

357
.69

172.52

170.05

195
225.0

429.53

17
4.2

6

179.53
200

200

200

200
200.00

170.0 47.
12

215.62

200.0

115.27

1603.80

238.22

220.00

359.53

199.23

47.12 42
.10

47.12

69.81

198.54

78
.54

47.12

49
.92

236.88

204.26

19
2.0

8

191.17

208.51

123.45

739.95

39.27 155.00

188.84

180.00

110.00

135.00 188.78

218.60

39.
27

135.00
135.00

135.00
135.00

135.00

135.00

135.00
135.00

135.00

211.83

212.87

213.39

213.55

188.84

135.02

39
.27

135.01

135.07

39.
27 110.00

135.00
135.00

135.00
135.00

135.00

218.90

218.44

220.66

219.97

218.93

216.58

189.13

195.23

39.27 110.00

134.99

185.85

160.64
160.65

167.74'

159.45

139.93

145.39

145.82

436.52

110.00 39.27

146.32

160.65

135.00

213.23

704.80

1003.10

553.23

162.70

134.99 135.01
135.06

135.01

111.00

136.00

39

41

42

32
33

35
37

31

29

27
38

34
36

47
45

40

28

18

46
48

26

44
43

15

17

18

19

20

21

22
24

25

26

27

28

29

3033

31

32

16

23

8

9

3 4

54 53

55

28

1

5 6

7

18

8

10 9
11

14
15 16

13

29

17

2

15

2729303132333435

36

37

38

39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46
47

2

6

4

5

16

28

3

KN
OLLS

KNOLLS ROAD

HUNTER
LANE

HUNTER LANE

JENNIFER LN

HILL

FOX

LANE
HUNTER

JENNIFER
LANE

JOHN
TRACT

LAWRENCE

1

JOSHUA HARRIS TRACT

JOHN LAWRENCE PATENT

RUSSEL

3.26 A(C)

N 1,696,000

E 7
20

,00
0

STATE OF NEW YORK

STATE OF NEW YORK

220.23

1.27 A(C)

2.23 A(C)

6.50 A 

2.53 A 

2.66 A

1.02 A

36.05 A(C)

2.62 A

5.00 A 

1.41 A(C)

1.28 A(C)

2.63 A(C)

1.80 A(C)

1.10 A
1.71 A(C)

1.30 A 1.32 A

4.78 A

3.27 A(C)

1.05 A(C)

3.24 A

4.95 A
5.60 A

1.89 A

2.68 A

16.16 A

1.00 A

3.74 A(C)

72.41 A(C)

1.00 A(C)

2.00 A

2.0 A 

8.54 A(C)

40.96 A(C)

4.70 A

1

1

1

1

1

TO
W

N

GE
OR

GE

LA
KE

OF

TOWN

OF

BO
LT

ON

TO
W

N
BO

LT
ON

OF

TOWN

OF

BOLTON

276
258.4

90
.20

18

125
(S)

102
.15

130
.24

125
(S)

75 197(S)

44

176.50

300(S)

277.93

100

149

230(S)

200(S)

149
280(S)

175

100

13
3.4

8 201

11.50

229.44

49.4650(S)

253.54

262

49.93

100

105(S)

150

98.5460

19

10

57

262(S)

78.63

150

40(S)
130

.5

20
0

28
5(

S)

128(S)

50
.2450

(S
)

129(S)

130(S)

90
(S

)

125(S)

85

11
5(

S)

120

17
5(

S)

216

157.80

146.73

95.2

18
0.0

130(S)

29.24

538.48

66
.22

81
.32

355.77

299.43

33.17

54.23

51.85

49.6

133.71

131(S)40
.00

183.09

400(S)

903.59

30(S)

76
.75

70
.84

50 (S)50
(S

)

10

10

32.5659(S)

257(S)

196

178
.20

146
.5

4

13
62

(S
)341.88

234.92

165.00

224.68

216.8510
0.1

1

95
.33

216.73

90

10
0 167.54

162.7

103.7

103.7

10
0

40
0(S

)

136.68

104(S) 10
2.8

7

99
.14190(S)

331(S)

57
.50

17
0.2

14
7.5

0

17
5(

S)

61
.07

12
3.6

5

337.03

93.00 39.00

111.72

144.3

92
.93

37.28

41.63

23.02

66.69

57.13

93.70

54.53

99
.75

77
.00

145

67.31

10

28.
19

101
.19

33

59
.28

89

277.40

276.37

13
4

73.66

243.91

30.
9

42.26

128.96

164.48

23
9.3

7

180

188
.04

24
1

218.84

38.75

230.4
230 288

200.05

289(S)

212.56

150(S)

90.23

150 88

24
8.0

0

183.00

192(S)

329

195

203.68

103.53

551.89

548

639.09

245(S)

90(S)

215

370(S)

65(S) 71.80

151.50

71.80

158.37

167

60

16
0

150

159.62

60

93.02

22
.23

14
1.3

6

225.78

199.54

21
4.0

3

12
0.3

4

23 91.30
94.93 51.55

20.09

112

23
1.2

6

97.25
124.05

53
.09

24

83.26

101.30

100

192
(S)

16
6.9

6

220(S)

123
133

16
7.7

1

18
0

190

135

81.30

18
7

106

100

18
0

17
0

82

113
(S)

100

104.93

32
8(S

)

202

239.96
172.45

937.44

791

507.33

37
6.6

2

225

85.04

1015
15

125(S)

20.00

21
8(S

)

781.42

559.36

748.55

189.98

15
6.1

3

151(S)

211

80
.0

32
.52

372.57

182
.04

230(S)

200(S)

735(S)

40 40

40

40
20(S)

156.58

100.18

128.16

230(S)

130(S)

161.58

160.20

76
.570.00

10
1.7

4218.23

68.18

45 1604.60

65

50(S)

49

295(S)

315

24
5(

S)

75
5(S

)

1000(S)

366
.25

35

3545 45

1215(S)

100
102.56

10

202(S)

770(S)

278.8

260(S)

99.00

100(S)

145(S)

180(S)

16
5(

S)
44

(S)
13

5(
S)

140

311

116

13
0

72

166

148

54

50
55.9

54

50

50 152

148

152.0

162.99

50

49.92

100(S)

100

190(S)90

90200(S)

200(S)

210(S)

215(S)

50

50(S)

60

60

50(S)

50

100(S)

100

175.46

176

227(S)

214(S)

39(S)

33.81

60(S)

70.19225(S)

185.48

230(S)

660(S)

87

87.0

250.00

250

490(S)

13
0(S

)

745
(S)

655(S)

13(S)

47(S)

15

50
55(S)

140(S)

230

940(S)

P/O 239.19-1-11

P/O
 23

9.1
8-1

-1

MA
TC

H 
 LI

NE

MATCH  LINE

MATCH   LINE

7

8

9

10

11

(A)

(B)

(C)

(D)

6

12

1

2

3

12

3

5

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

18

20

19
3

1

2

18

1

2

3

5

2

3

5

6

7

9

10

11

12
13

14

15

18

16

17

8

1

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

15

1617

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 25 26

27

29

30
31 32

33

34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

52

54
55

56

11

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

11

12

14

17

9

10

3

1

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

17

5

8

9

7

6

2

EAST

SHORE

DRIVE

9L

EAST
DRIVE

EAST

LOCKHART

ROAD

DRIVE

SHORE

9L

EAST

SHORE

EA
ST S

HORE DRIVE

DRIVE

9L

9L

EAST

DR
IV

E

SHORE

EAST

SHORE

DRIVE

9L

HILL

87

8
10

8

10

12
11

SEELEY CEM ETARY

MOUNTAINSIDE
FREE LIBRARY

57.1
2.44 A

MA
TC

H 
 LI

NE

OF

TOWN

TOWN

MATCH  LINE

TOW
N

OF

QUEENSBURY

TOWN

OF

QUEENSBURY

TO
W

N

OF

QU
EE

NS
BU

RY

MA
TC

H 
 LI

NE

TO
W

N
OF

QU
EE

NS
BU

RY

MATCH  LINE

MATCH  LINE

P/O 239.16-1-32

MATCH  LINE

10
TO

W
N

OF

BO
LTO

N QUEENSBURY

TO
W

N

OF

QUEENSBURY

RUSSEL

60

625.87

1.70 A(C)

1.07 A(C)

1.08 A(C)

100
.00

5.0 A
13.2

146.40

15
3.8

6

(S)

11.40 A
58

(1)

35.21 A
57.2

(2)50.22

55
7.1

5

AN
TIQ

UA

MO
TE

L

ROAD

60
1.63 A(C)

56.34

33.
00

61
2.50 A(C)

N 1,682,000

E 7
14

,00
0

N 1,682,000

E 7
11

,00
0

N 1,682,000

E 7
17

,00
0 N 1,682,000

E 7
20

,00
0

N 1,682,000

E 7
08

,00
0

N 1,680,000

E 7
11

,00
0

N 1,680,000

E 7
14

,00
0

N 1,680,000

E 7
17

,00
0

265.00

253.00

239.18 239.19

266.01

240.00
239.20

253.03

239.17

252.39

252.48

252.40

252.47

TAX MAP
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

WARREN COUNTY, NEW YORK

252.00PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL LOT LINE

STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILWAY BNDY
COUNTY LINE

LEGEND
FIRE DISTRICT LINE GREAT LOT NUMBER

TAX MAP BLOCK NUMBER
TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER

!3

U9

76.00-1-11

CALCULATED ACREAGE
DEED ACREAGE
SCALED DIMENSION
DEED DIMENSION

75 (C)DENOTES COMMON OWNER

175 A
225 (S)
173.2

0 400 800200
Feet

1 inch = 400 feetscale:
COORDINATES BASED ON

NEW YORK STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
EASTERN ZONE NAD 83

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

RAILROAD

SHEET INDEX
THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

Z
NORTH

DATE PRINTED: Apr 11, 2011

SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE
GREAT LOT LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
VILLAGE LINE
TOWN LINE

FILED PLAN LOT NUMBER (14)

WARREN COUNTY REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
LAKE GEORGE, NEW YORK

REVISION TABLE
DATE          MADE BY          CHANGES OR ADDITIONSPREPARED BY: 240.00

253.00

265.00

1/20/2010   R DIXON    PARCEL 252.00-1-75.3 REVISED BY THE CURRENT FILED SURVEY OF RECORD.
3/13/2009   R DIXON    239.18-1-51, 239.19-1-13.11 & 15.1 MERGED INTO 252.00-1-32 (BY OWNERS REQUEST) AND DELETED FROM MAP.


